
        Berghütten®

Alloy Mat.No.

NiCr 80/20 Nr. 2.4869

NiCr 70/30 Nr. 2.4658

NiCr 60/15 Nr. 2.4867

NiCr 30/20 Nr. 1.4860

NiCr 20/25 Nr. 1.4843

CrFeAl Y

CrFeAl HRE

CrFeAl 145 Nr. 1.4765 v

CrFeAl 139 Nr. 1.4767 v

CrFeAl 135 Nr. 1.4767   

CrFeAl 125 Nr. 1.4725

CuNi44 Nr. 2.0842

CuNi30Mn Nr. 2.0890

CuNi23Mn Nr. 2.0881

CuNi15

CuNi10 Nr. 2.0811

CuNi8

CuNi6 Nr. 2.0807

CuNi2 Nr. 2.0802

CuNi1

Cu-ETP Nr. 2.0065

pur nickel

Kotherm KP plus

Kotherm KN minus

Thermo JP plus

Thermo JN minus
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18,06 €/kg

18,06 €/kg

15,27 €/kg

Add on

15,21 €/kg

14,43 €/kg

11,61 €/kg

7,22 €/kg

13,20 €/kg

13,09 €/kg

12,86 €/kg

12,78 €/kg

12,75 €/kg

17,26 €/kg

13,31 €/kg

2,54 €/kg

Metal surcharge (MS)

6,42 €/kg

2,54 €/kg

2,54 €/kg

2,54 €/kg

2,54 €/kg

Effective: 2026

1,96 €/kg

15,27 €/kg

14,43 €/kg

14,04 €/kg

13,59 €/kg

January

print date: 06.01.2026


